Holy Cross School
4900 Strathmore Avenue
Garrett Park, MD 20896

Holy Redeemer School
9715 Summit Avenue
Kensington, MD 20895

Little Flower School

5601 Massachusetts Avenue
Bethesda, MD 20816

Mary of Nazareth School
14131 Seneca Road
Darnestown, MD 20874

Our Lady of Lourdes

School
7500 Pearl Street

Our Lady of Mercy School
9222 Kentsdale Drive
Potomac, MD 20854

St. Andrew Apostle School
11602 Kemp Mill Road
Silver Spring, MD 20902

St. Bartholomew School
6900 River Road
Bethesda, MD 20817

St. Bernadette School

80 University Boulevard E
Silver Spring, MD 20901

St. Elizabeth School
917 Montrose Road
Rockville, MD 20852

ARCHDIOCESE OF
WASHINGTON

OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE
MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Sun., Jan.

Sun., Feb.

Sun., Feb.

Wed., Jan.

Sun. Jan.

Tue., Jan.

Tue., Jan.

Thur., Jan.

Tue. Jan.
Thur., Jan.

27,2019
24, 2019

10, 2019

30, 2019

27,2019

29, 2019
29, 2019

31, 2019

29, 2019
31, 2019

Thur., Feb. 7, 2019

Sun., Jan.

Thur., Jan.

27,2019

17,2019

1:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

St. Francis International

School
1500 Saint Camillus Drive

St. Jane de Chantal School
9525 Old Georgetown Rd.
Bethesda, MD 20814

St. John the Baptist School
12319 New Hampshire Ave
Silver Spring, MD 20904

St. John the Fvangelist

School
10201 Woodland Drive

St. Jude Regional Catholic

School
4820 Walbridge Street

St. Martin of Tours School
115 South Frederick Ave.
Gaithersburg, MD 20877

St. Mary School
600 Veirs Mill Road
Rockville, MD 20852

St. Patrick School
4101 Norbeck Road
Rockville, MD 20853

St. Peter School
2900 Olney-Sandy Spring Rd.
Olney, MD 20832

St. Raphael School

St. Raphael Nursery School
1513 Dunster Road
Rockville, MD 20854

Mon., Jan

Fri., Jan

Fri., Jan

Wed., Jan

Tue., Jan

Sun., Jan

Visit School Website

. 28,2019

. 25,2019

. 25,2019

.30, 2019

.29, 2019

. 27,2019

Fri., Feb. 1, 2019

Tue., Jan

.29, 2019

Mon., Jan. 28 2019
Mon., Jan. 28 2019

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
9:15 a.m.


http://www.hcross.org/
http://www.saintfrancisinternational.org/
http://hrs-ken.org/
http://www.dechantal.org/
https://www.littleflowerschool.org/
https://www.sjbsilverspring.org/
https://www.maryofnazareth.org/
https://www.sjte.org/
https://www.sjte.org/
https://www.bethesda-lourdes.org/
https://www.bethesda-lourdes.org/
https://www.stjuderockville.org/
https://www.stjuderockville.org/
https://www.schoololom.org/
https://www.smsmd.org/
https://standrewapostle.org/School-WP/
http://www.stmaryschoolrockville.org/
https://www.school.stbartholomew.org/
http://www.stpatrickadw.org/
https://saintbernadetteschool.org/
https://www.stpetersschoololney.org/
http://stelizabethschoolmd.org/
https://www.straphaelschoolmd.org/

