

OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

	d	
•		7
	Ш	

		Γ΄		
Holy Cross School 4900 Strathmore Avenue Garrett Park, MD 20896	Sun., Jan. 27, 2019 1:00 p.m. Sun., Feb. 24, 2019 12:00 p.m.	St. Francis International School 1500 Saint Camillus Drive	Visit School Website	
Holy Redeemer School 9715 Summit Avenue Kensington, MD 20895	Sun., Feb. 10, 2019 10:30 a.m.	St. Jane de Chantal School 9525 Old Georgetown Rd. Bethesda, MD 20814	Mon., Jan. 28, 2019	9:00 a.m.
Little Flower School 5601 Massachusetts Avenue Bethesda, MD 20816	Wed., Jan. 30, 2019 9:00 a.m.	St. John the Baptist School 12319 New Hampshire Ave Silver Spring, MD 20904	Fri., Jan. 25, 2019	9:00 a.m.
Mary of Nazareth School 14131 Seneca Road Darnestown, MD 20874	Sun. Jan. 27, 2019 1:00 p.m.	St. John the Evangelist School 10201 Woodland Drive	Fri., Jan. 25, 2019	9:00 a.m.
Our Lady of Lourdes School 7500 Pearl Street	Tue., Jan. 29, 2019 9:30 a.m. Tue., Jan. 29, 2019 1:00 p.m.	St. Jude Regional Catholic School 4820 Walbridge Street	Wed., Jan. 30, 2019	9:00 a.m.
Our Lady of Mercy School 9222 Kentsdale Drive Potomac, MD 20854	Thur., Jan. 31, 2019 8:30 a.m.	St. Martin of Tours School 115 South Frederick Ave. Gaithersburg, MD 20877	Tue., Jan. 29, 2019	9:00 a.m.
St. Andrew Apostle School 11602 Kemp Mill Road Silver Spring, MD 20902	Tue. Jan. 29, 2019 8:30 a.m. Thur., Jan. 31, 2019 8:30 a.m.	St. Mary School 600 Veirs Mill Road Rockville, MD 20852	Sun., Jan. 27, 2019	10:00 a.m.
St. Bartholomew School 6900 River Road Bethesda, MD 20817	Thur., Feb. 7, 2019 9:30 a.m.	St. Patrick School 4101 Norbeck Road Rockville, MD 20853	Fri., Feb. 1, 2019	9:00 a.m.
St. Bernadette School 80 University Boulevard E Silver Spring, MD 20901	Sun., Jan. 27, 2019 10:00 a.m.	St. Peter School 2900 Olney-Sandy Spring Rd. Olney, MD 20832	Tue., Jan. 29, 2019	9:00 a.m.
St. Elizabeth School 917 Montrose Road Rockville, MD 20852	Thur., Jan. 17, 2019 9:00 a.m.	St. Raphael School St. Raphael Nursery School 1513 Dunster Road Rockville, MD 20854	Mon., Jan. 28 2019 Mon., Jan. 28 2019	10:45 a.m. 9:15 a.m.